DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 82 GIRLS U12 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

Empty lane
ASKAA Lilli
Empty lane
Empty lane
PLOUGH Ella

WIND Nikoline

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 14:55

CLuB RESULT

2:59:718
+0:00.000

361 3:15:911
+0:16.193

4:01:421
+1:01.703

4:07:404
+1:07.686

VKK 4:23:001
+1:23.283

KKVA  6:40:559
+3:40.841

=

FPAGA)

Generated by RaceManager



